L
F46096-A-1DW-ØY-.. 96
F46106-A-1DW-ØY-.. 106
F46116-A-1DW-ØY-.. 116
F46126-A-1DW-ØY-.. 126
F46136-A-1DW-ØY-.. 136
F46146-A-1DW-ØY-.. 146
F46156-A-1DW-ØY-.. 156
F46166-A-1DW-ØY-.. 166
F46176-A-1DW-ØY-.. 176
F46186-A-1DW-ØY-.. 186
F46196-A-1DW-ØY-.. 196
F46206-A-1DW-ØY-.. 206
F46216-A-1DW-ØY-.. 216
F46226-A-1DW-ØY-.. 226
F46236-A-1DW-ØY-.. 236
F46246-A-1DW-ØY-.. 246
F46256-A-1DW-ØY-.. 256
F46266-A-1DW-ØY-.. 266
F46276-A-1DW-ØY-.. 276
F46286-A-1DW-ØY-.. 286
F46296-A-1DW-ØY-.. 296
F46306-A-1DW-ØY-.. 306
F46316-A-1DW-ØY-.. 316
F46326-A-1DW-ØY-.. 326
F46336-A-1DW-ØY-.. 336
F46346-A-1DW-ØY-.. 346
F46356-A-1DW-ØY-.. 356
E15147 540
E15148 540
E15149 540
E15150 580

F 46 296-A-1DW-29-JG
0.02 A
TC+
TC-
Watt
H2OH2O
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
E16037-F46
E16771-F46
E16772-F46
E16773-F46
E16774-F46
E16774-F46
Injection  2,9 mm. - Anspritzbohrung 2,9 mm
If non specified, grounded thermocouple is provided.
F46-A-1D "F" Ø 46 mm
R
03.08
MANIFOLD
VERTEILERBLOCK

No Yes
Nein Ja
Example of order:
Bestellbeispiel:
 Nozzle -  Düse
Length - Länge
 Y injection hole
 Y Anspritzbohrung
Heater code
Cables exit in the top
Kabelabagang der beheizung amdüsenkopf
Heizung
Anti rotation pin
Verdrehsicherung
TIP / DÜSENSPITZE
Tip code
Düsenspitze
Tip type - Düsenspitze
In der Produktionsphase, darf die Duese NICHT MIT Stahloberflaeche
der beweglichen Werkzeuges, in Beruehrung kammen.
In the processing phase the nozzle MUST NOT come into contact
with the steel surface of the moving part of the mould.
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
grounded
geerdet
insulated
isoliert
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
Grounded
thermocouple
Thermofühler
geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
L=2000
230 V
Ø 1,5
R 4min
E15282
L
86
E15329
E15328
0.8
E15329
E15328
E15523 76
HRC 50-52
Ø 48
4
Ø 46
Ø 22
+0.009
-0.004
Ø 66
+0.2
0
Ø 61
+0.03
0
Ø 61
0
-0.1
R 1.5
Ø 22
+0.021